
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0

2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0

1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0

4000

3000

2000

1000

0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 fr
ac

tio
n 2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

2000

1500

1000

500

01.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

Time (mm/dd hh:00)

6000

4000

2000

0

SPAM
S count (h

-1)

 ECOC-Nit
 ECOC-Nit-Sul
 ECOC-Sul
 totalECOC

 OC-Nit
 OC-Nit-Sul
 OC-Sul
 totalOC

 NaK
 NaK-Nit
 NaK-Nit-Sul
 NaK-Sul
 totalNaK

 K-rich
 K-Nit
 K-Nit-Sul
 K-Sul
 totalBB

 EC-Nit
 EC-Nit-Sul
 EC-Sul
 totalEC

11–25 07:00 11–25 17:00  11–26 09:00 11–27 00:00 11–27 10:00


